FIRST RECONCILIATION 2024

_.-'?'I_
DAY DATE TIME PLACE ﬁ:{ :
ey
Online - please contact sacramental team en;ail for_
ONLINE INFORMATION SESSION Monday 5th February | 7.30pm Zoom meeting invite
. Online
REGISTRATION CUTOFF - strictly no (If baptised outside of Yass, please provide a copy
registrations will be accepted after this date | Thursday 8th February of Baptism Certificate to Sacramental Team email
unless via prior negotiation with Fr Peter (PDF ONLY - no photos)
COMMITMENT MASSES - please note this
is a FIRM requirement and children MUST
attend in order to complete the sacrament of
Reconciliation. If you are unable to attend Sunday 11th February 10:15 am St Augustine’s Church, Yass
one of these dates, the sacrament
preparation will be held each year and
children will be invited to join in next year.

. Monday 12th February
Renewege(s)sr(l)lrllnle _; rogram to to Completed at home
Sunday 18th February
s |
Renewed Online Program Motnoday 19th Ftczbruary Completed at home
Lesson 4-6 Sunday 25th February
_—
Renewed Online Program Motnoday 26th Ft(zbruary Completed at home
Lesson 7-9 Sunday 3rd March
_—
Renewed Online Program Motnoday 4th I:/cl)arch Completed at home
Lesson 10-12 Sunday 10th March
— |
SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION .
Liturgy (led by Sacramental Team) Thursday 14th March 6.30 pm St Augustine’s Church, Yass
CELEBRATION OF THE SACRAMENT OF L
FIRST RECONCILIATION Thursday 21st March 6.30 pm St Augustine’s Church, Yass

There is a requirement that children attend 2 weekend masses during their preparation period. Please see mass passport for further details



